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HERMATHENAE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Anna PASQUASY
Hermathenae
Course : D:Rouge

Distance : 5230m (Climbing 180m)
Time : 1:10:28 (13'28"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:05:57 453m
00:04:44 00:10:41 528m
00:05:20 00:16:01 393m
00:02:12 00:18:13 208m
00:06:14 00:24:27 446m
00:08:25 00:32:52 466m
00:08:09 00:41.01 547m
00:02:11 00:43:12 250m
00:05:14 00:48:26

00:01:28 00:49:54 59m
00:03:04 00:52:58 204m
00:05:07 00:58:05 364m
00:02:59 01:01:04 329m
00:07:54 01:08:58 281m
00:01:05 01:10:03 86m
00:00:25 01:10:28 129m

Régionale 5 Couleurs + Sélections

Weéris 30.3.2025
Hermathenae
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Full result on Webres

1. Kristel MERTENS
2. Maria HENKES
3. Véronique GOIRE
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0:57:32
1:02:51
1:03:18


http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5861
https://www.helga-o.com

